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BEACHFRONT  VILLAS 
BV6B.A



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

Type A
6 Bedroom  -  G+2

BV6B.A

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

   431.20
   0.0

  386.72

   176.35

86.28

1232.25

39.71

0.0

72.91

78.79

    0.0

4162.62

1898.22

928.71

13263.83

427.43

0.0

784.80

848.09

4641.40

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

Type A

SECOND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

   431.20
   0.0

  386.72

   176.35

86.28

1232.25

39.71

0.0

72.91

78.79

    0.0

4162.62

1898.22

928.71

13263.83

427.43

0.0

784.80

848.09

4641.40

6 Bedroom  -  G+2

BV6B.A

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



BEACHFRONT  VILLAS 
BV6B.B



BEACHFRONT  VILLAS 
BV6B.B



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

6 Bedroom  -  G+2

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

   414.31
  116.01

 404.66

  159.64

53.40

1313.13

50.25

0.0

123.38

41.73

    1248.72

4355.72

1718.35

574.79

14134.41

540.89

0.0

1328.05

449.18

4459.60

Type B
BV6B.B

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

SECOND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

   414.31
  116.01

 404.66

  159.64

53.40

1313.13

50.25

0.0

123.38

41.73

    1248.72

4355.72

1718.35

574.79

14134.41

540.89

0.0

1328.05

449.18

4459.60

6 Bedroom  -  G+2
Type B
BV6B.B

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



BEACHFRONT  VILLAS 
BV6B.C



BEACHFRONT  VILLAS 
BV6B.C



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

   468.31
   3.96

   371.78

174.59

90.16

1284.69

17.10

0.0

104.24

71.65

    42.63

4001.81

1879.27

970.47

13828.29

184.06

0.0

1122.03

771.23

5040.85

GROUND FLOOR PLAN 

6 Bedroom  -  G+2
Type C
BV6B.C

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



Ground Floor
Balcony/ Terrace/ Porch- GF

First Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Second Floor
Balcony/ Terrace

Garage- Covered

Garage not covered

TOTAL BUILT - UP AREA

Sqm Sqft

Roof Terrace

SECOND FLOOR PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN 

   468.31
   3.96

   371.78

174.59

90.16

1284.69

17.10

0.0

104.24

71.65

    42.63

4001.81

1879.27

970.47

13828.29

184.06

0.0

1122.03

771.23

5040.85

6 Bedroom  -  G+2
Type C
BV6B.C

Beachfront Villa

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes 
and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardtobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be 
confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice.Always refer to latest IFC design available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction de-
tails. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.



8 0 0  N A K H E E L

N A K H E E L . C O M

DISCLAIMER: All measurements,dimensions,coordinated and drawings, given as the Floor Plans in the literature are approximate and provided only for the purpose of marketing, illustration, information and general guidance as such drawings are not to scale. All the rooms, sizes, 
locations,orientations,dimensions,fixtures,fittings,finishes and specifications (including materials for,placement,size of rooms,windows,doors,balcony,funiture`s inbuilt wardrobe etc.)provided in the floor plans may vary as the same have been taken from concept designs prior the actual development/construction and 

therefore their accurace in relation to actual construction cannot be confirmed.Hence,we make no guarantee,warranty or representation as to the accuracy and completeness of the floor plan information as changes may be made during the development process,without notice. Always refer to latest IFC design 
available in the sales office for the most accurate representation of all construction details. Pool and landscape layout and configuration shown on floor plans are for general illustrative purpose only and are not provided by the developer.




	01 Bay Villas - Beachfront Villa Floorplans
	01 Bay Villas - Beachfront Villa Floorplans
	01 Bay Villas - Beachfront Villa Floorplans
	00 Back page

	01

